
SBBRacing.com -- 2017 SPROUTE 4-HOUR AR Results - 4-hr Course Results
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TEAM NAME SOLO TEAM START 
TIME

Prologue 
Points

Prologue 
Finish

TA 2 
Arrive

Paddle 
Time

Paddle-O 
Points

Gear 
Penalty

Trek-O 
Points

TA 3 
Arrive

Bike-O  
Points

FINAL 
FINISH 

TIME
TOTAL 
POINTS

TOTAL 
TIME

FINISH 
PLACE 

(OVERALL)

Hugh Hayden X 12:00 3 12:15 12:28 0:13 0 0 17 13:36 10 15:33 30 3:33 1

Burgillion X 12:00 3 12:15 12:35 0:20 0 0 17 14:01 10 15:47 30 3:47 2

Safety Third X 12:00 3 12:15 12:35 0:20 0 0 17 14:05 6 15:27 26 3:27 3

Team R-U-N-N-O-F-T X 12:00 3 12:15 12:35 0:20 0 0 17 14:22 6 15:49 26 3:49 4

Disoriented but never lost X 12:00 3 12:15 12:35 0:20 0 0 17 14:13 6 15:55 26 3:55 5

Rolo the Underdog X 12:00 3 12:15 12:25 0:10 0 0 16 13:41 6 15:32 25 3:32 6

Warren's Warriors X 12:00 3 12:15 12:25 0:10 0 0 17 14:30 4 15:58 24 3:58 7

I thought it was a 5K (3-Person) X 12:00 3 12:15 12:40 0:25 0 0 17 14:42 0 15:46 20 3:46 8

Double Trouble X 12:00 3 12:15 12:49 0:34 0 0 17 14:53 0 15:54 20 3:54 9

Comfort Zone X 12:00 3 12:15 12:40 0:25 0 0 11 13:44 4 15:33 18 3:33 10

I thought it was a 5K (2-Person) X 12:00 3 12:15 12:55 0:40 0 0 13 15:41 0 15:41 16 3:41 11

Moore or less X 12:00 3 12:15 12:40 0:25 0 0 13 15:40 0 15:55 16 3:55 12

Blind Mice X 12:00 3 12:15 12:47 0:32 0 0 8 13:35 2 14:34 13 2:34 13

Turtle X 12:00 3 12:15 12:40 0:25 0 0 9 13:48 0 15:10 12 3:10 14

Quitters X 12:00 3 12:15 13:00 0:45 0 0 5 15:06 0 15:42 8 3:42 15

I owe everything to my Monther & my Wife X 12:00 16:00 DNS

Whatever X 12:00 3 12:15 13:10 0:55 0 0 0 14:58 0 16:00 3 4:00 No Card



SBBRacing.com -- 2017 SPROUTE 4-HOUR AR Results - 4 Hr Check-in

2

TEAM NAME SOLO TEAM START TIME Prologue Points TA 1 Arrive TA 2 Arrive TA 3 Arrive Missing Gear 
Penalty

FINAL FINISH 
TIME

EXAMPLE TEAM X 12:00 3 12:20 13:30 14:15 0 16:00

Blind Mice X 12:00 3 12:15 12:47 13:35 0 14:34

Burgillion X 12:00 3 12:15 12:35 14:01 0 15:47

Comfort Zone X 12:00 3 12:15 12:40 13:44 0 15:33

Disoriented but never lost X 12:00 3 12:15 12:35 14:13 0 15:55

Double Trouble X 12:00 3 12:15 12:49 14:53 0 15:54

I thought it was a 5K (2-Person) X 12:00 3 12:15 12:55 15:41 0 15:41

I thought it was a 5K (3-Person) X 12:00 3 12:15 12:40 14:42 0 15:46

Moore or less X 12:00 3 12:15 12:40 15:40 0 15:55

Quitters X 12:00 3 12:15 13:00 15:06 0 15:42

Rolo the Underdog X 12:00 3 12:15 12:25 13:41 0 15:32

Safety Third X 12:00 3 12:15 12:35 14:05 0 15:27

Team R-U-N-N-O-F-T X 12:00 3 12:15 12:35 14:22 0 15:49

Turtle X 12:00 3 12:15 12:40 13:48 0 15:10

Warren's Warriors X 12:00 3 12:15 12:25 14:30 0 15:58

Whatever X 12:00 3 12:15 13:10 14:58 0 16:00

Hugh Hayden X 12:00 3 12:15 12:28 13:36 0 15:33



SBBRacing.com -- 2017 SPROUTE 4-HOUR AR Results - 4-HR Prologue Punches
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CP # CP A CP B CP C POINTS

CP Value 1 1 1 3

TEAM NAME

EXAMPLE TEAM 0 0 0 0

Blind Mice 1 1 1 3
Burgillion 1 1 1 3
Comfort Zone 1 1 1 3
Disoriented but never lost 1 1 1 3
Double Trouble 1 1 1 3
I thought it was a 5K (2-Person) 1 1 1 3
I thought it was a 5K (3-Person) 1 1 1 3
Moore or less 1 1 1 3
Quitters 1 1 1 3
Rolo the Underdog 1 1 1 3
Safety Third 1 1 1 3
Team R-U-N-N-O-F-T 1 1 1 3
Turtle 1 1 1 3
Warren's Warriors 1 1 1 3
Whatever 1 1 1 3
Hugh Hayden 1 1 1 3



SBBRacing.com -- 2017 SPROUTE 4-HOUR AR Results - 4-HR Paddle Punches
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CP # CP 1 CP 2 CP 4 POINTS

CP Value 2 3 2 7

TEAM NAME

EXAMPLE TEAM 0

Blind Mice 0
Burgillion 0
Comfort Zone 0
Disoriented but never lost 0
Double Trouble 0
I thought it was a 5K (2-Person) 0
I thought it was a 5K (3-Person) 0
Moore or less 0
Quitters 0
Rolo the Underdog 0
Safety Third 0
Team R-U-N-N-O-F-T 0
Turtle 0
Warren's Warriors 0
Whatever 0
Hugh Hayden 0



SBBRacing.com -- 2017 SPROUTE 4-HOUR AR Results - 4-HR Trek-O Punches
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CP # CP 5 CP 6 CP 7 CP 8 CP 9 CP 11 CP 13 POINTS

CP Value 3 3 2 2 3 3 1 17

TEAM NAME

EXAMPLE TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Blind Mice 1 1 1 1 8
Burgillion 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 17
Comfort Zone 1 1 1 1 1 11
Disoriented but never lost 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 17
Double Trouble 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 17
I thought it was a 5K (2-Person) 1 1 1 1 1 13
I thought it was a 5K (3-Person) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 17
Moore or less 1 1 1 1 1 13
Quitters 1 1 1 5
Rolo the Underdog 1 1 1 1 1 1 16
Safety Third 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 17
Team R-U-N-N-O-F-T 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 17
Turtle 1 1 1 1 9
Warren's Warriors 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 17
Whatever 0
Hugh Hayden 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 17



SBBRacing.com -- 2017 SPROUTE 4-HOUR AR Results - 4-HR Bike-O Punches
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CP # CP 14 CP 15 CP 16 CP 17 CP 18 POINTS

CP Value 2 2 2 2 2 10

TEAM NAME

EXAMPLE TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0

Blind Mice 1 2
Burgillion 1 1 1 1 1 10
Comfort Zone 1 1 4
Disoriented but never lost 1 1 1 6
Double Trouble 0
I thought it was a 5K (2-Person) 0
I thought it was a 5K (3-Person) 0
Moore or less 0
Quitters 0
Rolo the Underdog 1 1 1 6
Safety Third 1 1 1 6
Team R-U-N-N-O-F-T 1 1 1 6
Turtle 0
Warren's Warriors 1 1 4
Whatever 0
Hugh Hayden 1 1 1 1 1 10


